Produktgruppe
15.39
SST
15
 Dimensions Nominal Chamber Control Operating Connection Order Preis
 A Ø size capacity port pressure thread number
 mm mm DN l M5 / G max. bar G   €
Order example:
QE06-02NR
 Special options, add the appropriate letter
  70 26  6 0.01 M5 4 G¼   QE06-02NR 391,00
  80 38 10 0.03 M5 4 G3∕8 QE10-03NR 505,00
  95 44 15 0.04 G1∕8 4 G½   QE15-04NR 556,00
 110 55 20 0.05 G1∕8 4 G¾   QE20-06NR 710,00
 125 60 25 0.07 G1∕8 4 G1 QE25-08NR 752,00
 140 73 32 0.10 G1∕8 4 G1¼   QE32-10NR 865,00
 150 83 40 0.13 G1∕8 4 G1½   QE40-12NR 999,00
 185 99 50 0.28 G¼   4 G2 QE50-16NR 1.318,00
 Flow control valve QE
C
 Flow Control Valve / Pinch Valve / 2-Port/2-Way Valve QE
QE10
QE25
QE40
For further pinch valves made of POM or aluminium see chapter for special devices
closing process
QE
solenoid valve
control
constant cross section
at changing operating pressure
signal
cross section
DN6  up to  DN50
A
Ø